
t-. i#.s krfr(I€nffi{w di$fFgqrr€.

& 0"0,,^#itl##fflilffiorhdiaLtd.
Sml'gl nr ul.l!r{ a Govr. ot t;di. { M'nisrry or Ra ways ) Enrerpns€

ConarceHouru -1

Tender No. : DFCC/ADIA/EHICLE HIRING/06(R1y2015

Name of Work: Hiring of 02 Nos Field vehicles for use in the Chief Project
Manager/DFCCIL/ Ahmedabad unit.

Sr.No. Description Earlier To be read as

At Page No.5/51 Section -'1

NOTICE FOR INVITING BIDS

1. Date and time of submission of
filled tender documeht

up to 14:00 Hrs of
22.12.2015

up to '14:00 Hrs of
29.12.20't5

2. Dale and time of opening of tender at 15:00 Hrs of
22.12.2015

at 15:00 Hrs of
29.12.2015

At Page No.6/51 Section -2
lnvitation for Tenders (lFT)
2.2 KEY DETAILS OF THE
TENDER ARE AS UNDER
S.No.5 Availability of tender
document

Up to 2'l .12.20'15 Up b 24.12.2015

4. S.No.8 Date and time of
submission of filled tender
document

up to 14:00 Hrs of
22.12.20't5

up to 14:00 Hrs of
29.12.2015

5. S.No.g Date and time of opening
of tender

22.12.2015 at
15:00 Hrs

29.12.2015 at
15:00 Hrs

2vJ;s-,-
Chief Projdct MCnager

DFCCIL/Ahmedabad

Fl.ra Floo., Old ORI OfRc. Bulldlng, K.lupur, Ahm.d.bld - 380 002, Ll ilo.: 079.22175107, F.x : 079-22t63101
Corpor.t Otllcc: sth Floo., Pr.gril Mddrn mdro Strtlon Eulldlng Complor, t{.w Ootht - 110 001. Tet.frx :01.1.23il54701

R.gr.r.od Olilc. : 101 A, R.rt Bh.win, N.w O.lht.ttl| ooi. Wob I gww.dr.clt.oov In

Corpo..t. ld.ntlty Nunber: U602320t20066Ot155068


